
 
 

2019 Traceability Committee 
 

 Last Name First Name Email Address 

Chair Dewey Bill billd@taylorshellfish.com 

Members Broussard Erik Erik.broussard@dmr.ms.gov 

 Dragan Alissa Alissa.dragan@ct.gov 

 Fendl John John.fendl@maine.gov 

 Hay Alex alex@macsseafood.com  

 Hein Robert Rhein@pa.gov 

 Hickey Eric eric.hickey@state.ma.us  

 Howell Lori lahowell@spinneycreek.com 

 Jeffords Ian ian@penncoveshellfish.com 

 Posadas Ruth ruth.posadas@dmr.ms.gov  

 Rheault Bob bob@ecsga.org 

 Ries Miranda mries@pacseafood.com  

 Schillaci Christopher Christopher.schillaci@state.ma.us 

 Schools Danielle Danielle.schools@vdh.virginia.gov 

 Terry Wec wec@hmterry.com 

 Witten Carter Carter.witten@ncdenr.gov 

 Yarmosh Brian mooshslobsters@hotmail.com 
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